	
	
	

	YES
	Friday, January 17, 2020
	Central York Middle School

	STEM
	Friday, January 24, 2020
	Susquehannock High School

	STEM
	Wednesday, January 29, 2020
	William Penn Senior High School

	STEM
	Wednesday, February 05, 2020
	Dover Area High School

	STEM
	Thursday, February 13, 2020
	Hanover High School

	STEM
	Wednesday, February 26, 2020
	South Western High School

	YES
	Wednesday, February 26, 2020
	Eastern York Middle School
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	YES
	Tuesday, January 14, 2020
	Mountain View Middle School

	YES
	Thursday, February 13, 2020
	Eagle View Middle School

	REAL Life
	Friday, February 14, 2020
	Boiling Springs High School

	REAL Life
	Tuesday, February 25, 2020
	Carlisle High School

	REAL Life
	Wednesday, February 26, 2020
	Carlisle High School

	STEM
	Friday, February 28, 2020
	Northern High School



	YES
	Friday, January 24, 2020
	Landisville Middle School

	YES
	Thursday, January 30, 2020
	Garden Spot Middle School

	YES
	Tuesday, February 04, 2020
	Lincoln Middle School

	YES
	Thursday, February 06, 2020
	Landis Run Intermediate School

	REAL Life
	Wednesday, February 12, 2020
	Solanco High School




